
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 APRIL, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 LIKE LOVE Ball Park Music1 INE PRAWN004CD
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BODIES

HOW MANY SONGS

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

THE VERY BEST

THE FIRST TIME

BLUE PLANET EYES

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

CURRENTS

A PLACE WE KNEW

BACKFLIPS IN A RESTAURANT

THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES

THIS MASTHEAD

READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

INHALE / EXHALE

THE EPILOGUE

OLD MERVS

WIGGLE UP, GIDDY UP!

BEST OF

Thornhill

John Williamson

Cold Chisel

INXS

The Kid Laroi

The Preatures

The Wiggles

Tame Impala

Dean Lewis

grentperez

The Wiggles

Infinity Broke

The Wiggles

Troye Sivan

Rüfüs Du Sol

Dean Lewis

Old Mervs

The Wiggles

Pete Murray

UNFD/RKT

TFM/ADA

CC/UMA

PET/UMA

COL/SME

MER/UMA

ABC/ORCH

MOD/UMA

ISL/UMA

AWAL

ABC/ORCH

IND

ABC/ORCH

EMI

WAR

ISL/UMA
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ABC/ORCH

SME
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UNFD199CD

2173259604

CCC004

5335934

G010005187425Q

3779466

ABCK0014CD

4730676

7739314

FF0085

ABCK0015

LAFR011CD

197188111427

5582655

9362484296

6578522

DEW9001558

ABCK0020D

19658781041
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