

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA /	AUS	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T	WEEK	COMME	NCING 14 A	PRIL, 2025
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	LIKE LOVE	Ball Park Music			INE	PRAWN004CD
2	NEW	1	2	BODIES	Thornhill			UNFD/RKT	UNFD199CD
3	NEW	1	3	HOW MANY SONGS	John Williamson			TFM/ADA	2173259604
4	4	34	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel			CC/UMA	CCC004
5	6	620	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS		<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
6	7	73	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi		<g></g>	COL/SME	G010005187425Q
7	R/E	22	1	BLUE PLANET EYES	The Preatures		<g></g>	MER/UMA	3779466
8	8	69	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles			ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
9	10	236	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala		<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
10	13	239	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis		<p></p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
11	1	2	1	BACKFLIPS IN A RESTAURANT	grentperez			AWAL	FF0085
12	12	31	10	THE BEST OF THE WIGGLES	The Wiggles			ABC/ORCH	ABCK0015
13	NEW	1	13	THIS MASTHEAD	Infinity Broke			IND	LAFR011CD
14	14	54	2	READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!	The Wiggles			ABC/ORCH	197188111427
15	15	77	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan			EMI	5582655
16	16	26	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol			WAR	9362484296
17	20	25	2	THE EPILOGUE	Dean Lewis			ISL/UMA	6578522
18	11	3	1	OLD MERVS	Old Mervs			DEW/UMA	DEW9001558
19	17	5	2	WIGGLE UP, GIDDY UP!	The Wiggles			ABC/ORCH	ABCK0020D
20	R/E	8	4	BEST OF	Pete Murray			SME	19658781041